
Class Section Name Gender Date of birth Father Name Mother Name Social Category Caste Address 
I A KARAN DNYANDEV LATHAD Male 7/7/2019 DNYANDEV NAMDEV LATHAD SANGITA 3-ST Andh Kinhiraja
I A MAHENDRA RAM MAIGHNE Male 2/6/2019 RAM MAIGHANE JYOTIMALA 3-ST Andh Musalwadi
I A MAYURI PRAVIN LOKHANDE Female 12/29/2019 PRAVIN MADHURI 3-ST Andh Hirangi
II A GAURI LAXMAN MAIGHANE Female 5/18/2018 LAXMAN PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kawardari
II A PREM VINOD PANDE Male 11/28/2017 VINOD TULSABAI 3-ST Andh Akola
II A SANJIVNI VINOD DHOKE Female 11/22/2018 VINOD DHOKE ANTAKALA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
II A SWARA RAVI KOTE Female 10/21/2018 RAVI MANJULA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
II A TANISHKA SADANAND SHINDE Female 11/23/2017 SADANAND SHINDE MINA 3-ST Andh Januna
III A ANURADHA SHRIKRUSHNA BHODANE Female 3/10/2017 SHRIKRUSHAN RANJANA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
III A ASHWINI SAMADHAN WAYALE Female 12/13/2017 SAMADHAN PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kondhala 
III A DEVA PRAVIN LOKHANDE Male 6/1/2017 PRAVIN MADHURI 3-ST Andh Hirangi
III A KRISHNA BALU KOKATE Male 11/15/2017 BALU KOKATE SHARADA 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
III A KRUSHNALI SANDIP SHINDE Female 6/13/2017 SANDIP SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Pinjar
III A KUNAL SUKHANANDAN KADAM Male 11/8/2016 SUKHANANDAN KADAM BHAGYASHRI 3-ST Andh savanga Jaha.
III A PALAK GOPAL VAYALE Female 6/26/2016 GOPAL RITA 3-ST Andh Mangrulpir
III A SHARAD SHRIKRUSHNA HAJARE Male 10/15/2016 SHRIKRUSHNA SANGITA 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
III A SONU NARAYAN LOKHANDE Female 3/8/2017 NARAYAN VITTHAL LOKHANDE LAXMI 3-ST Andh malegaon
III A VIDYA DNYANDEV LATHAD Female 6/23/2017 DNYANDEV SANGITA 3-ST Andh Kinhiraja
III A YASH SHIVDAS ZALAKE Male 9/18/2017 SHIVDAS JYOTI 3-ST Andh Pardi Takmor
IV A ADINATH MAHADEV NAIK Male 6/24/2016 MAHADEV VASUDEV NAIK ASHA 3-ST Andh malegaon
IV A AMAR BHARAT SAKHARE Male 7/5/2016 BHARAT SAKHARE SUNITA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
IV A ARJUN SANDIP SHINDE Male 8/2/2016 SANDIP SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Karli
IV A GAJANAN SAKHARAM DHOTRE Male 11/17/2016 SAKHARAM PRAKASH DHOTRE PUNAM 3-ST Andh Mairaldoh
IV A JANHAVI BALU KOKATE Female 7/1/2016 BALU SHARADA 3-ST Andh Majalgaon
IV A KEVAL LAXMAN MAIGHANE Female 8/18/2016 LAXMAN PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kavardari
IV A KOMAL GAJANAN SATPUTE Female 2/26/2016 GAJANAN MAROTI SATPUTE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
IV A KOMAL SANDIP SAKHARKAR Female 4/19/2016 SANDIP SHITAL 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
IV A LAXMI DINKAR TIWALE Female 12/5/2016 DINKAR SONU 3-ST Andh Akola
IV A MUKTA SANDIP PATHADE Female 12/10/2015 SANDIP LAXMI 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
IV A OM DILIP GIRHE Male 5/11/2016 DILIP MALTA 3-ST Andh Kavardari
IV A OM PRAMOD JATALE Male 10/1/2015 PRAMOD JATALE PRAMILA 3-ST Andh malegaon
IV A SANDHYA SAMADHAN VAYALE Female 9/19/2015 SAMADHAN WAYALE PARVATI 3-ST Andh Karli
IV A SONALI NARAYAN SHINDE Female 10/1/2015 NARAYAN TAI 3-ST Andh Kasmar
IV A VAISHNAVI DATTA AGLAVE Female 6/27/2016 DATTA SAVITA 3-ST Andh Jaulka(Rly)
IV A VEDANT PRAMOD NAIK Male 10/19/2016 PRAMOD NAIK PUJA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
IV A VEDIKA MANOJ LOKHANDE Female 10/28/2016 MANOJ DURGA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
IV A VIDYA YOGESH DAKHORE Female 9/6/2016 YOGESH DAKHORE NIKITA 3-ST Andh Shelubajar
V A ANANYA TULSHIDAS ZALKE Female 6/1/2015 TULSHIDAS ANANDA ZALKE RADHIKA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A ANURADHA SHRIKRUSHN MORE Female 12/8/2015 SHRIKRUSHN DURYODHAN MORE ANITA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A ARCHANA SURESH DHONGDE Female 12/2/2013 SURESH LAXMI 3-ST Andh Kothari
V A ARJUN NARAYAN MASKE Male 7/22/2014 NARAYAN NANDA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A BALAJI PRADIP SAKHARKAR Male 8/6/2015 PRADIP VIMAL 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
V A DATTA NAMDEV MANGALE Male 5/18/2015 DATTA MANGADE SHANTA 3-ST Andh Saikhed
V A DIPAK SANTOSH ZYATE Male 1/16/2015 SANTOSH JIJABAI 3-ST Andh Musalwadi
V A DIVYA BANDU VYAVHARE Female 10/10/2014 BANDU SHALU 3-ST Andh Medshi
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V A DURGESH DNYANESHWAR JAMKAR Male 9/30/2014 DNYANESHWAR SUNITA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A GANESH MAHADEO SHELKE Male 8/19/2015 MAHADEO POOJA 3-ST Andh Kinkheda
V A GANESH VITTHAL SAKHARKAR Male 10/4/2015 VITTHAL BABITA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
V A KARTIK SONAJI GAVHALE Male 9/14/2014 SONAJI GITA 3-ST Andh Malegaon
V A KASHINATH JANARDHAN MAGADE Male 4/21/2015 JANARDHAN MAGADE CHANDRKALA JANARDHAN MAGADE3-ST Andh Jamkhed
V A LAXMI MAHADEV BHODANE Female 1/21/2015 MAHADEV RAMDAS BHODANE SUMAN 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A MANJULA SUKHDEV JAMKAR Female SUKHDEV ARCHANA 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
V A MAYUR SANDIP THAKARE Male 4/17/2015 SANDIP ARCHANA 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
V A MUKUNDA SHIVAJI PARADHI Male 4/22/2015 MUKUNDA SHIVAJI PARADHI NANDA 3-ST Andh Hisai
V A OM GAJANAN KHULE Male 1/30/2015 GAJANAN PRAMILA 3-ST Andh Karli
V A OM GAJANAN KHULE Male 2/20/2015 GAJANAN KHULE BABITA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
V A PIRYA VASUDEV LADKE Female 2/16/2015 VASUDEV NAMDEV LADKE MUKTA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A POOJA UTTAM KHULE Female 12/28/2014 UTTAM KISAN KHULE ANITA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
V A RADHA SAKHARAM DHOTRE Female 10/21/2014 SAKHARAM PRAKASH DHOTRE PUNAM 3-ST Andh Pimpla
V A RITA SHANKAR PANDE Female 12/1/2014 SHANKAR MANGALA 3-ST Andh Eranda
V A RUPALI GAJANAN KOKATE Female 7/3/2016 GAJANAN SANGITA 3-ST Andh Medshi
V A RUSHIKESH MAROTI DAKHORE Male 2/10/2015 MAROTI SAVITA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
V A SANJIVANI SHATRAUGHAN MOKHADE Female 4/7/2015 SHATRUGHAN ARUNA 3-ST Andh Tapovan
V A SANSKRUTI ASHOK THAKARE Female 8/13/2015 ASHOK THAKRE BHAGYASHRI 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
V A SHITAL BHARAT SAKHARE Female 10/16/2014 BHARAT SAKHARE SUNITA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
V A SHIVAM NAGORAO NAIK Male 4/26/2015 NAGESH KAVITA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
V A SHIVAM YUVRAJ DHONGADE Male 11/10/2014 YUVRAJ YASHODA 3-ST Andh Akola
V A SHIVANI SAMADHAN VAYALE Female 2/27/2014 SAMADHAN VAYALE PARVATI 3-ST Andh Karli
V A SHRAVAN SHRIKRUSHNA HAJARE Male 8/19/2014 SHRIKRUSHNA SANGEETA 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
V A SHUBHANGI SADANAND SHINDE Female 10/3/2014 SADANAND SHINDE MINABAI 3-ST Andh Januna
V A SOHAM KAILASH BUCHUDE Male 9/3/2015 KAILAS KAVITA 3-ST Andh Shegi Hivra
V A SUNIL MAHADEV NAIK Male 10/27/2013 MAHADEV VASUDEV NAIK ASHA 3-ST Andh malegaon
V A SURAJ MAHADEV GIRHE Male 10/15/2014 MAHADEV ATMARAM GIRHE NANDA 3-ST Andh 
V A SUVARNA JAGDISH JAMKAR Female 6/4/2015 JAGDISH JAMKAR PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
V A VAISHNAVI PUNDLIK GIRHE Female 10/12/2015 PUNDLIK SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khadki
V A VIJAY VINOD PANDE Male 2/7/2015 VINOD TULJA 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande
V A VISHNU MAHADEV DEVKAR Male 3/27/2015 MAHADEV DEVKAR VARSHA 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande
V A YUVRAJ DNYANESHWAR GADHAVE Male 7/27/2015 DNYASHWAR ARCHANA 3-ST Andh Akola
VI A ADITYA KESHAV DAKHORE Male 5/20/2014 KESHAV DAKHORE KALPNA 3-ST Andh Kothari
VI A AMAR PRAVIN LOKHANDE Male 3/3/2014 PRAVIN MADHURI 3-ST Andh Hirangi
VI A ANSH LAXMAN HAJARE Male 2/1/2014 LAXMAN JAYASHRI 3-ST Andh Khambala
VI A ARUSHI SHANKAR MAGADE Female 11/28/2013 SHANKAR RANJANA 3-ST Andh Jamkhed
VI A AVINASH SANTOSH KARVATE Male 1/1/2012 SANTOSH JIJA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VI A BHAGYSHRI GOVINDA MANGADE Female 11/7/2013 GOVINDA SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Januna
VI A CHAKULI RAJU DHONGADE Female 6/20/2014 RAJU NANDA 3-ST Andh Hirangi
VI A DHANRAJ SHANKAR DAKHORE Male 9/17/2014 SHANKAR DAKHORE DAIVSHALA 3-ST Andh Jambharun
VI A DIPALI MAHADEV KURKUTE Female 7/30/2014 MAHADEV SANGITA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VI A DIVYA NARAYAN SHINDE Female 10/31/2013 NARAYAN TAI 3-ST Andh Kasmar
VI A ISHVARI MANOJ LOKHANDE Female 3/22/2014 MANOJ LOKHANDE DURGA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VI A JAYAN SURESH MOGHAD Male 7/13/2014 SURESH MADHUKAR MOGHAD REKHA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
VI A KARTIKI KISHOR INGALE Female 7/3/2014 KISHOR SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VI A KARTIKI SUKHANANDAN KADAM Female 10/16/2013 SUKHANANDAN BHAGYASHRI 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VI A KARTIK PRAKASH LOKHANDE Male 11/22/2013 PRAKASH ANANDA LOKHANDE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
VI A KIRAN MAHADEV DAKHORE Female 12/6/2013 MAHADEV SHANTA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda



VI A LAXMI VIJAY INGALE Female 12/22/2013 VIJAY SARIKA 3-ST Andh Lhaixlheda
VI A MAHADEV PRAKASH HAJARE Male 12/20/2013 PRAKASH NANDA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
VI A MAYURI SHANKAR NAGARE Female 2/2/2014 SHANKAR SAVITRI 3-ST Andh Mhaiymheda
VI A MAYUR LAXMAN MAIGHNE Male 1/3/2014 LAXMAN PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kavardari
VI A NARAYAN DURYODHAN DHANGARE Male 10/5/2014 DURYODHAN SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VI A NISHA VINOD DAKHORE Female 2/15/2014 VINOD PUSHPA 3-ST Andh Nhaisnheda
VI A OM VINOD YEVALE Male 4/16/2014 VINOD VILAS YEVALE RADHA 3-ST Andh malegaon
VI A PRAGATI KAILAS DHONGADE Female 10/20/2013 KAILAS DHONGADE CHANDRABHAGA 3-ST Andh Phaiapheda
VI A ROSHANI DNYANESHWAR DHONGADE Female 8/3/2014 DNYANESHWAR VARSHA 3-ST Andh Rhaisrheda
VI A ROSHAN RAMDAS BHODANE Male 3/7/2014 RAMDAS PUSHPA 3-ST Andh Ganeshpur
VI A RUPALI SUBHASH SATPUTE Female 2/14/2014 SUBHASH SUNITA 3-ST Andh Rhaiprheda
VI A RUTUJA PURUSHOTTAM JATALE Female 2/27/2014 PURUSHOTTAM LATA 3-ST Andh Rhaitrheda
VI A SALONI RAMDAS PANDE Female 6/14/2014 RAMDAS MALA 3-ST Andh Shailsheda
VI A SANDIP BANDU NANDE Male 5/9/2014 BANDU REKHA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VI A SHIVANI YOGESH DAKHORE Female 1/24/2014 YOGESH NIKITA 3-ST Andh Shaiisheda
VI A SHRAVANI NARAYAN MASKE Female 8/22/2014 NARAYAN NANDA 3-ST Andh Shairsheda
VI A SOHAM VINOD YEVALE Male 4/16/2014 VINOD VILAS YEVALE RADHA 3-ST Andh malegaon
VI A SWAPNIL NANDKISHOR SAKHARE Male 9/21/2014 NANDKISHOR SAKHARE KAVITA 3-ST Andh Hisai
VI A TUSHAR NAGORAV DAFALE Male 7/8/2014 NAGORAV DAFALE ANURADHA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VI A VAIBHAV SURESH DHONGADE Male 12/21/2013 SURESH GOKULA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VI A YASH GAJANAN DHONGADE Male 8/11/2014 GAJANAN MANDA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VI A YASH GANESH DHANDARE Male 4/30/2014 GANESH DHANDARE DEVKA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VI A YASH SUDHAKAR SHENDE Male 7/28/2014 SUDHAKAR PRATIBHA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VI A YASH ULHAS INGALE Male 11/25/2014 ULHAS YASHODA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VII A ACHAL GAJANAN KHULE Female 4/10/2013 GAJANAN BABITA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VII A ANIL MOHAN BHODNE Male 9/8/2013 MOHAN BHODNE PARVATI 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VII A ANJALI SUKHADEO JAMKAR Female 5/24/2013 SUKHADEO ARCHANA 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
VII A ANTARA PRAMOD JATALE Female 8/5/2013 PRAMOD JATALE PRAMILA 3-ST Andh malegaon
VII A ARJUN GAJANAN THOMBARE Male 11/8/2012 GAJANAN ANITA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VII A AWDHUT PANDIT DAKHORE Male 12/25/2014 PANDIT DAKHORE VARSHA 3-ST Andh Januna(Kh)
VII A BABALU PRITHAM GIRHE Male 5/10/2013 PRITHAM NARAYAN GIRHE DIPALI 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
VII A BHAKTI SURESH MOGHAD Female 6/22/2013 SURESH MADHUKAR MOGHAD REKHA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
VII A CHETAN SAMADHAN GIRHE Male 1/6/2013 SAMADHAN GIRHE VANITA 3-ST Andh Amani
VII A DIPAK BALU GIRHE Male 1/16/2013 BALU RANJANA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VII A DIPALI SUBHASH SATPUTE Female 11/8/2012 SUBHASH SATPUTE PUJA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VII A DURGA GAJANAN SATPUTE Female 9/20/2013 GAJANAN MAROTI SATPUTE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
VII A DURGA PUNDLIK GIRHE Female 9/29/2013 PUNDLIK GIRHE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khadki
VII A GANESH BHIKAJI KADAM Male 6/1/2013 BHIKAJI ANUSAYA 3-ST Andh Dharamvadi
VII A GANGA SONAJI GAVHALE Female 2/13/2013 SONAJI GITA 3-ST Andh Ansing
VII A GAURAV DIPAK INGALE Male 9/18/2013 DIPAK SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VII A GAURI BHARAT SAKHARE Female 4/8/2013 BHARAT SAKHARE SUNITA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VII A GAYATRI KAILASH BUCHUDE Female 9/29/2013 KAILASH BUCHUDE KAVITA 3-ST Andh Ingalvadi
VII A HANUMAN GAJANAN SHINDE Male 6/16/2013 GAJANAN SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Januna
VII A JAY GAJANAN LATHAD Male 8/16/2013 GAJANAN LATHAD CHANDRAKALA 3-ST Andh Nimbi
VII A KARTIK AMBADAS MORE Male 11/20/2012 AMBADAS MALU 3-ST Andh Kavardari
VII A KIRAN SANDIP SAKHARKAR Female 8/23/2013 SANDIP SAKHARKAR SHITAL 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
VII A KOMAL DATTA AGALAVE Female 9/24/2013 DATTA SAVITA 3-ST Andh Jaulka(Rly)
VII A KRUSHNA ASHOK BELE Male 8/8/2013 ASHOK BELE SINDHU 3-ST Andh Chikhali
VII A LAXMI SANTOSH TIWALE Female 9/16/2013 SANTOSH REKHA 3-ST Andh Januna



VII A MANGESH PRAMOD KOLHE Male 6/4/2013 PRAMOD KOLHE LAXMI 3-ST Andh Pangra bandi
VII A MANISHA SANTOSH THAKARE Female 7/9/2013 SANTOSH THAKARE KALPANA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VII A NAMRATA SANDIP PATHADE Female 8/28/2013 SANDIP LAXMIBAI 3-ST Andh Nhaiimnheda
VII A OM GAJANAN LATHAD Male 8/16/2013 GAJANAN LATHAD CHANDRAKALA 3-ST Andh Nimbi
VII A PARWATI GAJANAN KHULE Female 8/10/2012 GAJANAN ANITA 3-ST Andh Jamkhed
VII A PAWAN BANDU INGALE Male 3/16/2013 BANDU CHANDRAKALA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VII A PUJA AMOL AMBURE Female 5/22/2013 AMOL AMBURE VIMAL 3-ST Andh Hatni
VII A PUJA VITTHAL SAKHARKAR Female 8/30/2012 VITTHAL BABITA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
VII A SACHIN SAMADHAN DHOKE Male 2/8/2013 SAMADHAN DHOKE ANITA 3-ST Andh Dharamvadi
VII A SADANAND GOVINDA MANGADE Male 1/1/2014 GOVINDA SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Januna
VII A SANJANA RAMCHANDRA DHONGADE Female 10/15/2013 RAMCHANDRA DHONGADE RANJANA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VII A SHUBHANGI DURYODHAN LOKHANDE Female 11/1/2013 DURYODHAN LOKHANDE PRITIMALA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VII A TEJAL SHANKAR NAGARE Female 2/28/2013 SHANKAR SAVITRI 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VII A TUSHAR DASHRATH PAKHARE Male 7/10/2013 DASHARATH SHARADA 3-ST Andh Dharamvadi
VIII A AADITI SANJAY DHONGADE Female 11/14/2011 SANJAY DHONGADE SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VIII A AARTI TULASHIRAM NANDE Female 7/22/2011 TULSHIRAM KAMALA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VIII A ACHAL DNYANDEV ZAMRE Female 7/11/2012 DNYANDEV ARPANA 3-ST Andh Kinkheda
VIII A AKANKSHA GULAB NAIK Female 3/25/2012 GULAB RADHIKA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
VIII A ARATI NAJUK JAMKAR Female 11/20/2012 NAJUK VANITA 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
VIII A ARATI TARACHAND THAKARE Female 5/14/2012 TARACHAND THAKRE CHANDA 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
VIII A ARTI PRADIP SAKHARKAR Female 10/9/2012 PRADIP SAKHARKAR VIMALA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
VIII A ARUN NAGORAV DAFALE Male 5/12/2012 NAGORAV DAFALE ANURADHA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
VIII A DIPALI DILIP GIRHE Female 7/29/2012 DILIP GIRHE MALATI 3-ST Andh Kavardari
VIII A DISHA NARAYAN THAKARE Female 4/17/2012 NARAYAN VISHWANATH THAKARE JYOTI 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande
VIII A KHUSHI ANIL TIVALE Female 11/9/2012 ANIL TIVALE SANITA 3-ST Andh Zodga
VIII A KIRAN PRAKASH LOKHANDE Female 11/7/2011 PRAKASH LOKHANDE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
VIII A KOMAL PRAMOD JATALE Female 2/1/2012 PRAMOD NAMDEO JATALE PRAMILA 3-ST Andh savanga Jaha.
VIII A KOMAL UTTAM TIVALE Female 4/30/2012 UTTAM TIVALE ANUSAYA 3-ST Andh Zodga
VIII A KRUSHNALI SHIVAJI PARADHI Female 7/20/2012 SHIVAJI NANDA 3-ST Andh Hatola
VIII A NANDANI SITARAM TIWALE Female 12/27/2012 SITARAM TIWALE ARUNA 3-ST Andh Januna
VIII A NANDANI VINOD DHOKE Female 8/10/2012 VINOD ANTAKALA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
VIII A NIKITA ASHOK THAKRE Female 1/14/2013 ASHOK THAKARE BHAGYASHRI 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VIII A OM YUVRAJ DHONGADE Male 5/15/2012 YUVRAJ DHONGALE YASHODA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VIII A PAYAL SUKHADEV WAGHAMARE Female 9/29/2012 SUKHDEV SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
VIII A POOJA MADHUKAR THAKARE Female 6/26/2011 SACHIN KONDABAI 2-SC Andh Motsavanga
VIII A PRATIK NARAYAN MASKE Male 6/8/2012 NARAYAN NANDA 3-ST Andh Hirangi
VIII A PRATIK SAMADHAN THAKARE Male 8/30/2012 SAMADHAN SUREKHA 3-ST Andh Kinkheda
VIII A PUJA SAKHARAM DHOTRE Female 9/7/2012 SAKHARAM PRAKASH DHOTRE PUNAM 3-ST Andh Mairaldoh
VIII A RADHIKA ANIL VYAWHARE Female 6/9/2012 ANIL SUNITA 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
VIII A RESHMA SHRIKRUSHNA JATALE Female 9/3/2012 SHRIKRUSHNA DURGA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VIII A ROSHANI KISHOR INGALE Female 8/22/2012 KISHOR SANGITA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VIII A SAKSHI BHARAT INGALE Female 9/21/2012 BHARAT MANGALA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
VIII A SHANKAR RAJU DHONGADE Male 3/12/2011 RAJU DHONGADE NANDA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
VIII A SHITAL SUKHANANDAN GIRHE Female 12/21/2012 SUKHANANDAN GIRHE PRAMILA 3-ST Andh Kothari
VIII A SHIVAJI DEVANAND KARVATE Male 3/5/2012 DEVANAND KARWATE JANABAI 3-ST Andh Kavardari
VIII A SHUBHAM KESHAV DHAGE Male 7/1/2012 KESHAV DHAGE PRATIBHA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
VIII A SIDDHI DNYANESHWAR AMBHORE Female 6/26/2012 DNYANESHWAR VENU 3-ST Andh Shendurjana more
VIII A VAISHNAVI GAJANAN KHULE Female 12/15/2011 GAJANAN KHULE PRAMILA 3-ST Andh Karli
VIII A VANSH SAMADHAN DHONGADE Male 10/23/2013 SAMADHAN DHONGADE PRABHA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon



VIII A YASH DURYODHAN LOKHANDE Male 1/3/2011 DURYODHAN LOKHANDE PRITIMALA 3-ST Andh Jambhrun
IX A AJAY SANTOSH PANDE Male 12/31/2011 SANTOSH PANDE MIRA 3-ST Andh Januna
IX A ANJALI RAJU THAKRE Female 3/29/2012 RAJU SUNANDA 3-ST Andh Jamkhed
IX A ARJUN DNYANDEV ZAMRE Male 9/29/2010 DNYANDEO ZAMRE ANNPURNA 3-ST Andh Kinkheda
IX A AVINASH SHANTIRAM SHINDE Male 4/30/2011 SHANTIRAM SHINDE RAJKANYA 3-ST Andh Kasmar
IX A BHARTI PRADIP SAKHARKAR Female 1/13/2011 PRADIP SAKHKAR VIMALA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
IX A CHAITALI PRITHAM GIRHE Female 1/26/2011 PRITHAM GIRHE DIPALI 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
IX A DIVYA KESHAV DHAGE Female 2/28/2011 KESHAV DHAGE PRATIBHA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
IX A DIVYA SANDIP SAKHARKAR Female 11/1/2010 SANDIP SAKHARKAR SHITAL 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
IX A DNYANESHWARI PURUSHOTTAM THAKARE Female 9/21/2011 PURSHTTOM THAKARE SUNANDA 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande
IX A ESHWAR AMOL AMBURE Male 9/28/2010 AMOL VIMAL 3-ST Andh Hatni
IX A GANESH GAJANAN DHONGADE Male 1/1/2011 GAJANAN DHONGADE MANDA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
IX A GANESH GAJANAN SHINDE Male 7/31/2010 GAJANAN SHINDE VANITA 3-ST Andh Januna
IX A GAURI SURESH MOGHAD Female 1/1/2008 SURESH MADHUKAR MOGHAD REKHA 3-ST Andh Pimpla
IX A HANUMAN VASANTA ZALKE Male 8/13/2011 VASANTA SUNITA 3-ST Andh Mairaldoh
IX A KOMAL DATTA MAIGHANE Female 10/15/2010 DATTA ANUSAYA 3-ST Andh Musalvadi
IX A KOMAL SUBHASH MANGADE Female 12/13/2011 SUBHASH MANGADE ARCHANA 3-ST Andh Januna
IX A KOMAL VASUDEO PARADHI Female 10/30/2011 VASUDEV PARDHI MEENA 3-ST Andh Januna
IX A KRUSHNA KAILAS DHONGADE Male 10/16/2011 KAILAS DHONGADE CHANDRABHAGA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
IX A KRUSHNA MAHADEO NAIK Male 11/23/2010 MAHADEO ASHA 3-ST Andh Malegaon
IX A MONALI SAMADHAN DHOKE Female 6/4/2010 SAMADHAN DHOKE ANITA 3-ST Andh Dharamvadi
IX A NANDINI AMBADAS GODMALE Female 6/4/2011 AMBADAS GODMALE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Malegaon
IX A OM SAMADHAN GIRHE Male 4/30/2011 SAMADHAN GIRHE VANITA 3-ST Andh Amani
IX A PARMESHVAR MANOJ AMBURE Male 8/2/2011 MANOJ AMBURE SUVARNA 3-ST Andh Hatni
IX A PARVATI LAKSHAMAN SHINDE Female 2/2/2012 LAKSHAMAN SHINDE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Kothali
IX A POOJA WAMAN HAJARE Female 10/26/2011 WAMAN DIPALI 3-ST Andh Umri
IX A PRATIGYA ATMARAM LOKHANDE Female 10/30/2011 ATMARAM LOKHANDE PANCHAFULA 3-ST Andh Mairaldoh
IX A RASHI SANTOSH LOKHANDE Female 10/7/2011 SANTOSH LOKHANDE LAXMI 3-ST Andh Manora
IX A RUCHIKA GAJANAN LATHAD Female 7/27/2011 GAJANAN LATHAD CHANDRAKALA 3-ST Andh Khanapur
IX A RUPALI MAHADEV KURKUTE Female 2/11/2011 MAHADEV KURKUTE SANGEETA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
IX A RUSHIKESH TULASHIRAM KARWATE Male 10/9/2011 TULSHIRAM KARWATE SUNITA 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande
IX A SADHANA MOHAN BHODANE Female 4/3/2011 MOHAN BHODANE PARVATA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
IX A SAKSHI DILIP THAKARE Female 3/31/2011 DILIP SAVITA 3-ST Andh Januna
IX A SANGITA BHIMRAO GIRHE Female 7/21/2011 BHIMRAO SUNANDA 3-ST Andh Kavardari
IX A SANJANA MADAN MAIGHNE Female 2/20/2011 MADAN SANGITA 3-ST Andh Kothari
IX A SHARAD DEVENDRA DHONGADE Male 7/1/2011 DEVENDRA DHONGADE KANTABAI 3-ST Andh Hisai
IX A SHIVAM BANDU VYAVHARE Male 8/2/2012 BANDU SHALU 3-ST Andh Medshi
IX A SHRAVAN HANUMAN KALE Male 8/18/2011 HANUMAN SUMAN 3-ST Andh Kinkheda
IX A SHUBHAM VISHRAM DAKHORE Male 10/16/2010 VISHRAM DAKHORE SUNITA 3-ST Andh savanga Jaha.
IX A VAISHALI JAGADISH JAMKAR Female 1/1/2011 JAGADISH JAMKAR PARVATI 3-ST Andh Kuttardoh
IX A VASUDEV JANARDHAN MAGADE Male 1/1/2010 JANARDHAN PRAMILA 3-ST Andh Jamkhed
IX A VIDYA PUNDLIK GIRHE Female 2/20/2011 PUNDLIK GIRHE SANGITA 3-ST Andh Vhaxdvheda
IX A YASH SANDIP NANDE Male 2/19/2011 SANDIP NANDE SANGEETA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
X A ARATI LAXMAN MAIGHANE Female 5/15/2010 LAXMAN MAIGHANE SUGANDHA 3-ST Andh Eranda
X A ARATI RAMESHWAR SHELKE Female 12/30/2009 RAMESHWAR MANGALA 3-ST Andh Khairkheda
X A ASHISH SURESH MAGHADE Male 6/3/2010 SURESH MAGHADE VANDANA 3-ST Andh Ramgaon
X A CHETAN GAJANAN DHONGADE Male 1/13/2010 GAJANAN DHONGADE SUNITA 3-ST Andh Ajgaon
X A GOPAL SURESH KURKUTE Male 1/1/2010 SURESH PRAMILA 3-ST Andh Hanvatkheda
X A KOMAL SANTOSH THAKARE Female 5/25/2011 SANTOSH THAKARE KALPANA 3-ST Andh Malshelu



X A LAXMI GAJANAN KHULE Female 2/23/2010 GAJANAN KHULE ANITA 3-ST Andh Jamkhed
X A MAHADEV PRABHAKAR LOKHANDE Male 1/1/2011 PRABHAKAR LOKHANDE REKHA 3-ST Andh Eranda
X A OM MOTIRAM LATHAD Male 11/4/2009 MOTIRAM LATHAD MAHANANDA 3-ST Andh Nabndkheda
X A PRAGATEE SAMADHAN DHONGADE Female 2/24/2010 SAMADHAN DHONGADE PRABHA 3-ST Andh Pedgaon
X A PRATIKSHA SUBHASH SATPUTE Female 9/5/2010 SUBHASH SATPUTE PUJA 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
X A PUNAM NAGORAV DAFALE Female 7/8/2010 NAGORAV DAFALE ANURADHA 3-ST Andh Jaqmbhrun
X A RADHA SHANKAR PANDE Female 7/2/2011 SHANKAR PANDE MANGALA 3-ST Andh Eranda
X A ROHAN SHRIKRUSHNA BONDE Male 8/22/2010 SHRIKRUSHNA VANDANA 3-ST Andh Malshelu
X A RUSHIKESH GAJANAN MAIGHANE Male 1/19/2010 GAJANAN MAIGHNE YAMUNABAI 3-ST Andh Kothali
X A SHANKAR SUSHIL DHONGADE Male 3/13/2011 SUSHIL DHONGADE MEENA 3-ST Andh Harsul
X A SHRUSHTI SHIVAJI PARADHI Female 3/14/2010 SHIVAJI PARADHI NANDATAI 3-ST Andh Hatola
X A SWATI SUKHADEV WAGHAMARE Female 12/17/2010 SUKHADEV SHOBHA 3-ST Andh Vatfal
X A VAIBHAV RAMESH DEVKAR Male 9/12/2010 RAMESH DEVKAR RUKHMABAI 3-ST Andh Motsavanga
X A VARSHA DILIP GIRHE Female 5/10/2009 DILIP GIRHE MALTABAI 3-ST Andh Kavardari
X A YAMUNA MAHADEV DEVKAR Female 8/14/2010 MAHADEO DEVKAR VARSHA 3-ST Andh Pimpalgaon Hande


